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SAT 24 AUG 2024 Coupe Canada Cup St-Félicien XCC
Heure/time: 12h45 Women Elite
Start Outfit Plate Last Name First Name Club ucliD Nat YOB ucli FQsc
1 127 ARSENEAULT LAURIE PITTSTOP RACING TEAM 100 095 894 42 CAN 1997 115 17
2 128 STEL JOCELYN PROJECT DIALED IN 100 531 517 38 CAN 2002 128
3 101 TETREAULT JULIETTE CC DE L'ACADEMIE 100 108 514 52 CAN 1998 207 1
4 115 DROUIN ANABELLE CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE 100 611 762 64 CAN 2005 234 3
5 QcCh 125 BOUCHARD LEA EQUIPE DELTA MARRIOTT 101310113 15 CAN 2001 235 2
6 129 ST ONGE MARIE FAY STIMULUS ORBEA 100 523 816 00 CAN 2004 267 7
7 107 OLSON EMMA CLUB MATHIEU 101 070 232 15 CAN 1999 366 8
PERFORMANCE
8 106 MARCOTTE CATRYANA SIBOIRE QUIROULE 100 619 858 12 CAN 2003 471 10

9 119 DEMERS ALIZEE CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE 100 924 046 08 CAN 2003 784 13
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SAT 24 AUG 2024
Heure/time: 13h15

QcCh

Outfit

Plate

55

53

50

37

1

24

58

57

54

20

25

22

43

Last Name

WOODS

SADESKY

FEEHAN

AUCLAIR

VERREAULT

HORSFIELD

ST ONGE

RUELLAND

MCCALLUM

WOODFORD

COMANIUK

ROY

MALTAIS PILOTE

KERR

BERGERON

STACK-MICHASIW

COTE

WESELAKE

ST LAURENT

PICHE

BELZILE

MOREL

COTE

LAMONTAGNE

First Name

CARTER

LOGAN

DEVON

RAPHAEL

VICTOR

ROBIN

MAXIME

SIMON

CAM

ALEXANDER

MIKA

XAVIER

WILLIAM

DYLAN

ANTHONY

OSKAR

WILLIAM

SOREN

PHILIPPE

RAPHAEL

REMI

JEREMY

CHARLES

ANTOINE
MATHIEU

VELTD

Coupe Canada Cup St-Félicien XCC

Club

GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM

PIVOT CYCLE OTE

FORESCO HOLDING-PROCO-RL

STIMULUS ORBEA

CHARGE RACING

RIDE WITH RENDALL P/B BIEMME
PITTSTOP RACING TEAM
PONSSE

CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA
HOCKLEY VALLEY RESORT
ARMADA

INDEPENDANT

CHARGE RACING

SIBOIRE QUIROULE
CHARGE RACING

PIVOT CYCLE OTE

CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE
SPECIALIZED
SIBOIRE QUIROULE

VELO 2 MAX ST-FELICIEN

Men Elite

ucliip

100 488 294 77

100 524 114 07

101 348 078 53

100 093 564 40

100 112 183 35

100 149 267 65

100 523 811 92

100 604 765 44

100 490 946 13

100 600 718 78

100610 631 00

100 623 134 87

100 514 528 24

100 595 788 95

100 099 752 20

101 062 607 53

100 112359 17

100 616 049 83

100 110 146 35

100 906 744 69

100 599 554 78

10061051275

100 527 785 89

101 130 535 81

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

YOB

2001

2000

1999

1997

1999

1999

2005

2004

2005

2004

2005

2002

2000

2001

1997

2005

2000

2005

1999

2019

2004

2004

2002

2002

uci

52

123

149

151

187

319

322

532

533

595

598

786

894

1034

1212

1262

1393

1428

1442

1479

FQsc

22
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SUN 25 AUG 2024
Heure/time: 14h15

Start Outfit Plate Last Name
1 127 ARSENEAULT
2| ader 128 STEL
3 101 TETREAULT
4 115  DROUIN
5 125 BOUCHARD
6 129 ST ONGE
7 107 OLSON
8 106 MARCOTTE
9 109 GRANDMONT

10 119 DEMERS

First Name

LAURIE

JOCELYN

JULIETTE

ANABELLE

LEA

MARIE FAY

EMMA

CATRYANA

OPHELIE

ALIZEE

Club
PITTSTOP RACING TEAM
PROJECT DIALED IN
CC DE L'ACADEMIE
CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE
EQUIPE DELTA MARRIOTT
STIMULUS ORBEA
CLUB MATHIEU
PERFORMANCE
SIBOIRE QUIROULE
EQUIPE DELTA MARRIOTT

CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE

VEL. /=

| __mAx S

Coupe Canada Cup St-Félicien XCO
Women Elite

ucl b Nat YOB
100 095 894 42 CAN 1997
100 531 517 38 CAN 2002
100 108 514 52 CAN 1998
100 611 762 64 CAN 2005
10131011315 CAN 2001
100 523 816 00 CAN 2004
101070232 15 CAN 1999
100 619 858 12 CAN 2003
100 109 031 49 CAN 2004
100 924 046 08 CAN 2003

ucl

115

128

207

234

235

267

366

471

495

784

FQsc
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Sun 25 AUG 2024 Coupe Canada Cup St-Félicien XCO
Heure/time: 16H00 Men Elite

Start Outfit Plate Last Name First Name Club uclID Nat YOB ucli cc FQSC

1 55  WOODS CARTER GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD 100 488 294 77 CAN 2001 52 46

2 53 SADESKY LOGAN TEAM 100 524 114 07 CAN 2000 123 3

3 50 FEEHAN DEVON 101 348 078 53 USA 1999 149 32

4 37 AUCLAIR RAPHAEL PIVOT CYCLE OTE 100 093 564 40 CAN 1997 151

5 1 VERREAULT VICTOR FORESCO HOLDING-PROCO-RL 100 112 183 35 CAN 1999 187 40 10

6 Nch 24 HORSFIELD ROBIN 100 149 267 65 BER 1999 319 5 33

Leader 58 ST ONGE MAXIME STIMULUS ORBEA 100 523 811 92 CAN 2005 322 1 11

8 16 RUELLAND SIMON PIVOT CYCLE OTE 100 607 765 44 CAN 2004 352 4 4

9 51 MCCALLUM CAM CHARGE RACING 100 490 946 13 CAN 2005 532 7
10 14  WOODFORD ALEXANDER RIDE WITH RENDALL P/B BIEMME 100 600 718 78 CAN 2004 533 6 27
11 19 COMANIUK MIKA PITTSTOP RACING TEAM 100 610 631 00 CAN 2005 595 8 16
12 12 ROY XAVIER PONSSE 100 623 134 87 CAN 2002 598 12 13
13 3 MALTAIS PILOTE ~ WILLIAM CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA 100 514 528 24 CAN 2000 786 19 6
14 15 KERR DYLAN HOCKLEY VALLEY RESORT 100 595 788 95 CAN 2001 894 13 17

ARMADA
15 2 BERGERON ANTHONY INDEPENDANT 100 099 752 20 CAN 1997 1034 14 1
16 57 STACK-MICHASIW OSKAR CHARGE RACING 101 062 607 53 CAN 2005 1212 24 28
17 QcCh 4 COTE WILLIAM SIBOIRE QUIROULE 100 112 359 17 CAN 2000 1262 9 12
18 54  WESELAKE SOREN CHARGE RACING 100 616 049 83 CAN 2005 1393 43
19 20 ST LAURENT PHILIPPE PIVOT CYCLE OTE 100 110 146 35 CAN 1999 1428 25 5
20 25 PICHE RAPHAEL 100 906 744 69 CAN 2019 1442 17 2
21 22 BELZILE REMI CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE 100 599 554 78 CAN 2004 1479 78 20
22 26 CARLYLE SEAMUS 101 415 468 28 CAN 2001 44 40
23 5 MOREL JEREMY SPECIALIZED 10061051275 CAN 2004 49 3
24 7 COTE CHARLES SIBOIRE QUIROULE 100 527 785 89 CAN 2002 74 7
ANTOINE

25 52 FORTIN FRANCIS CLUB MATHIEUR PERFORMANCE 100 159 226 33 CAN 1999 80 38
26 43 LAMONTAGNE MATHIEU VELO 2 MAX ST-FELICIEN 101 130 535 81 CAN 2002 22

27 56 KIRTON TREVOR CAN 2001
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SUN 25 AUG 2024
Heure/time: 14h15

Start Outfit Plate

1 503
2 519
3 512
4 507
5 506
6 508

Last Name

HAREL

GAGNON

RAYMOND

TREMBLAY

PERRON

GUILLEMETTE

First Name

ALEXIA

LAURA

JULIETTE

JUSTINE

DOROTHEE

CANDIDE

Club

SIBOIRE QUIROULE

SIBOIRE QUIROULE

CC MONT SAINTE-ANNE

CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA

OTTAWA BICYCLE CLUB

CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA

'

VEL. 7=

MAX S|

Coupe Canada Cup St-Félicien XCO

Women Junior

uclip

100 535 517 61

100 558 232 78

100 630 462 43

100 590 616 64

101 071 94579

100 547 877 05

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

YOB

2007

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

ucl

66

88

126

176

187

300

1

12

18

FQsc
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Sun 25 AUG 2024
Heure/time: 16H00

208

239

218

219

223

220

248

242

235

222

256

241

225

227

232

249

240

231

254

Last Name

DUVAL

RAYMOND

TERRIS

COURCELLES

VITTECOQ

BEDARD

LAJOIE

BARBEAU

DESCHAMPS

LANGEVIN

KREUSER

RENAUD

EDMOND

MARTIN

LEPORE

MILBURN-TAI

BRASSARD

DE OLIVEIRA

buc

First Name

MATHIS

ALBERT

NOAH

ELIOT

PIERRE-SAMUEL

FELIX

ARNAUD

OLIVIER

YANIS

THOMAS

SACHA

FELIX

TYLER

THOMAS

PHILIPPE

JORDON

MATHIS

NUNO

THOMARTUR

VEL.

LN —

Coupe Canada Cup St-Félicien XCO
Men Junior

Club
CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE
CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
RIDE WITH RENDALL P/B BIEMME
RST RACING TEAM
CC ACADEMIE
CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE
VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4 SUSPENSION
QUILICOT
CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA
CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
CC DE L'ACADEMIE
OTTAWA BICYCLE CLUB

RST RACING TEAM

ESPOIRS

BAKKERS TRAILBLAZERS/OTTAWA BICYCLE CLUB

MON VELO

VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4 SUSPENSION
HALTON MTB RACING

CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA

CC DE L'ACADEMIE

CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA

uciip

100 601 705
95

100 630 457
38

100 826 654
04

100 542 744
13

101 060 383
60

100 618 263
66

100 909 599
14

100 600 236
81

101 140 916
83

101 190 823
35

101 383 815
94

100 827 250
18

101 025 116
04

100 807 123
67

100 948 319
31

101 236 555
80

100 641 753
82

101 192 694
63

100 691 233
92

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

FRA

YOB

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

ucl

114

146

404

477

606

668

669

795

866

869

932

995

cc

61

29

22

42

41

27

37

56

7

80

86

38

31
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SUN 25 AUG 2024
Heure/time: 13h00

Start Outfit Plate Last Name First Name
1 Neh 5503 BLAIS ELIANE

2 Leader CQ 5502 MALOIS ELODIE

3 5510 RENAUD JULIA

4 5517 JOLICOEU SIERRA

5 5509 slARTIN ELISABETH
6 5511 COTE CHARLIE

7 5501 LYONNAIS MARILOU

8 5500 LECLAIR AMELIE

9 5506 ARPIN ALEXANE
10 5514 BOUCHAR NORA

" 5507 BELISLE ELODIE

12 5513 LETARTE MELIANE
13 5530 LIZOTTE MARIE-PIER
14 5515 LEGAULT CLARA

15 5524 BEAULIEU ADREA

16 5505 MORIN DOMINIQUE

Club
VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4
SUSPENSION
CC DE L'ACADEMIE
CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
VELO MONT-TREMBLANT
MON VELO
CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
DALBIX
DALBIX
VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4
SUSPENSION
CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
CC DE L'ACADEMIE

CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
INDEPENDANT

DALBIX

L4

VEL. T2

[__nvax S(i

Coupe Canada Cup St-Félicien XCO

Women U17

uclip

100 774 261 88

101 067 019 03

100 933 054 92

101 394 062 59

100 807 122 66

100 826 359 00

100618 176 76

100 904 640 02

100 801 822 04

101192 171 25

101 070 976 80

101 163 927 08

101190 219 13

101 180 696 93

101 443 165 80

100 590 683 34

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

YOB

2009

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

cc

10

14

15

16

18

21

25

27

29

32

37

FQsc

10

13

1"

30

27

15

20
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Sun 25 AUG 2024
Heure/time: 13H00

Start Outfit Plate  Last Name

1 5058 LAMONT

Leader

2 Neh 5064 BELZILE

3 5080 WOOD

4 5046 MOORE

5 5018 DESJARDINS

6 5047 GENIER

7 5043 MCFARLANE

8 5011 DENIGER

9 5009 JEAUROND
10 5057 GIRARDEAU
1" 505 SIGOUIN
12 5016 DONOVAN
13 5041 LATENDRESSE
14 5037 DESFORGES
15 5036 DUBOIS
16 5049 LANDRY
17 5012 LAPOINTE
18 5021 BUNDLE
19 5033 MERLIN
20 5004 MARCOTTE
21 5063 MENARD
22 5035 LEMIRE
31 5003 PERREAULT
23 5076 SASSEVILLE
24 5067 DUVAL
25 5062 LYNCH
26 5013 LAVOIE
27 5001 LAFLAMME
28 5032 HOULE
29 5075 BOURGEOIS
30 5040 TREMBLAY
32 5025 GERVAIS
33 5022 WAGNER
34 5039 DUQUETTE
35 5014 POULIOT
36 5017 BELANGER
37 5007 DE OLIVEIRA
38 5015 POULIOT

First Name

FARLAND

EMILIEN

ETHAN

EVAN

ANTOINE

TRISTAN

WILLIAM

THOMAS

ISAAC

COLIN

BENJAMIN

ANDY

GABRIEL

EMILE

ZACK

JAYDEN

MAVERIC

SAM

MAXIME

SHAWN

LOUIS KARL

RAFAEL

GABRIEL

JACOB

ADAM

FREDDY

RAPHAEL

THOMAS

WILLIAM

ELOI

FELIX

ANTOINE

TRISTAN

OLIVIER

THEO

OLIVIER

MARIANO

NOAH

VEL.7

| viax S

Coupe Canada Cup St-Félicien XCO

Men U17

Club ucliip Nat

COLLINGWOOD COLLECTIVE 101 382 819 CAN
68

STIMULUS ORBEA 100 822 563 CAN
84

CHARGE RACING 101 071 757 CAN
85

COLLINGWOOD COLLECTIVE 101 174 290 CAN
89

RIDE WITH RENDALL P/B BIEMME 100 950 470 CAN
48

HOCKLEY VALLEY RESORT ARMADA 100 947 738 CAN
32

STIMULUS NEXT WAVE 101 487 786 CAN
81

VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4 100 632 043 CAN

SUSPENSION 72

VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4 101 129 503 CAN

SUSPENSION 19

VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4 100 827 224 CAN

SUSPENSION 89

VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4 100 911 890 CAN

SUSPENSION 74

CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE 100 964 138 CAN
39

PONSSE 100 628 719 CAN
46

VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4 100 839 473 CAN

SUSPENSION 19

VELO 2 MAX ST-FELICIEN 100 811 003 CAN
67

FIRWORKS NEXTGEN 101 165 791 CAN
29

VELO PAYS D'EN HAUT/S4 100 940 756 CAN

SUSPENSION 34

RIDE WITH RENDALL P/B BIEMME 100 899 605 CAN
11

CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE 100 815 302 CAN
01

DALBIX 100 898 856 CAN
38

FDDF 100 805 081 CAN
62

CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE 100 823 829 CAN
89

CC DE L'ACADEMIE 100 801 399 CAN
66

CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE 100 635 450 CAN
84

CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE 100 817 212 CAN
68

TEAM NOVA SCOTIA 101 322 755 CAN
47

VELO 2 MAX ST-FELICIEN 100 807 555 CAN
14

PONSSE 100 793 831 CAN
64

CC DE L'ACADEMIE 101178 018 CAN
34

RIDE WITH RENDALL P/B BIEMME 101 181 377 CAN
95

CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA 100 604 547 CAN
27

CLUB VELO MONTAGNE 3R 101 163 286 CAN
46

SKINOUK 101 166 047 CAN
91

CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE 100 824 198 CAN
70

CC DE L'ACADEMIE 100 788 908 CAN
88

CC MONT-SAINTE-ANNE 101 071 121 CAN
31

CC DE L'ACADEMIE 101 192 695 CAN
64

CC DE L'ACADEMIE 100 788 878 CAN

58

YOB

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

21

22

24

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

37

39

41

43

45

46

48

55

58

70

73

FQsc

31

40

32

44

50

33

45

27

20

24

26

28

30

34



39 5019 MIGNAULT TOMAS OTTAWA BICYCLE CLUB 101 302 420 CAN 2008 37
40 5065 BARBEAU MATHIS CVM CYCLONE D'ALMA 100 88125 566 CAN 2009 38
41 5079 SIMARD LOUIS-XAVIER ACIDOSE LACTIQUE 101 57314 649 CAN 2008 62
42 5068 ST-ONGE RAPHAEL ACIDOSE LACTIQUE 101 49331 051 CAN 2009 70

91
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